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Rhythmic / 7 / 7A
Session: 7A1,7A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Shu1106
Iliana Rhythmic

5.250 5.1005.9504.650Diff:
Exec: 5.750 5.8507.6007.050

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.00013.550 10.950 47.200
Place: 2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Zoe Anderson1116
Rhythmic Dreams

4.250 4.8005.3504.050Diff:
Exec: 6.450 6.2507.0006.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 10.70012.350 11.050 44.850
Place: 7 3 4T 1 2 

2 

Irina Fesyun1113
IK Gymnastics

4.850 4.5505.7004.700Diff:
Exec: 5.450 5.5507.2006.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.30012.900 10.100 44.500
Place: 4 2 7T 5 3 

3 

Camila King1103
Rhythmic Art

4.200 4.0505.4004.750Diff:
Exec: 6.550 5.1506.7006.300

ND: -0.050 __._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 10.70012.100 9.200 43.050
Place: 6 4 4T 7 4 

4 

Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi1118
Rose City

4.700 5.2005.7004.650Diff:
Exec: 5.550 5.5505.2005.450

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 10.25010.900 10.750 42.000
Place: 9 5 9 3 5 

5 

Anna Abramian1117
Rhythmic Academy LA

5.200 4.7004.9004.300Diff:
Exec: 6.000 4.7005.7505.750

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.050 11.20010.650 9.400 41.300
Place: 10 6 1 6 6 

6 

Melanie Novikov1107
Gold Ray Rhythmic

3.350 3.8004.2004.800Diff:
Exec: 6.800 5.2506.2007.150

ND: -0.100 -0.050-0.200__.___
Final: 11.950 10.05010.200 9.000 41.200
Place: 1 8 11T 9 7 

7 

Elle Jung1108
Elegance Gymnastics

4.850 4.3004.0505.100Diff:
Exec: 5.300 4.4506.1006.400

ND: -0.050 __._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.10010.150 8.750 40.500
Place: 3 9T 10 10 8 

8 

Claire Kang1105
Rhythmic Dreams

5.000 5.2005.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.3004.0505.900

ND: -0.050 __._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 10.7509.150 10.500 40.100
Place: 11 13 3 4 9 

9 

Deya Gorodnitskiy1119
CT Rhythmic

5.150 4.0004.3504.750Diff:
Exec: 5.150 4.2005.5006.350

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.3009.850 8.200 39.450
Place: 5 11 7T 12T 10 

10 
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Cordelia Loomis1104
North-East Rhythmics

3.900 3.6004.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 6.100 4.2506.3506.350

ND: __.___ -0.200__._____.___
Final: 10.150 10.00010.450 7.650 38.250
Place: 8 7 13 17 11 

11 

Margo Weigele1120
Liberty Academy

4.700 3.8003.9503.600Diff:
Exec: 5.650 4.4006.2505.900

ND: __.___ __.___-0.050__.___
Final: 9.500 10.35010.150 8.200 38.200
Place: 12 9T 6 12T 12 

12 

Yana Kovalkova1112
IK Gymnastics

3.700 3.6503.8004.050Diff:
Exec: 6.350 5.4004.4004.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.750 10.0508.200 9.050 36.050
Place: 15T 17 11T 8 13 

13 

Katrine Sakhnov1114
La Luna Rhythmic

4.800 4.6504.6504.500Diff:
Exec: 4.050 3.1505.0004.850

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.350 8.8509.650 7.800 35.650
Place: 13 12 17 15 14 

14 

Emilia Divergilio1102
Oakland Rhythmics

3.200 3.0503.5003.050Diff:
Exec: 5.700 4.3005.5005.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.750 8.9009.000 7.350 34.000
Place: 15T 14 16 18 15 

15 

Lily Hubbard1110
Twin Cities Rhythmic

3.800 3.5004.0503.400Diff:
Exec: 5.250 4.8503.8005.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 9.0507.850 8.350 33.750
Place: 18 19 14 11 16 

16 

Nicole Babadzhanova1109
La Luna Rhythmic

4.200 4.1004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 3.400 3.7004.1504.200

ND: __.___ -0.100__._____.___
Final: 8.700 7.6008.250 7.700 32.250
Place: 17 16 19 16 17 

17 

Glika Mitro1101
La Luna Rhythmic

3.700 3.9004.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 3.600 3.9504.1004.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 7.3008.700 7.850 31.950
Place: 19 15 20 14 18 

18 

Yana Kuzmanova1111
Elite Sports Complex

3.650 1.7003.3003.050Diff:
Exec: 5.300 2.9004.8004.600

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 7.650 8.9508.100 4.600 29.300
Place: 20 18 15 20 19 

19 

Olga Natochii1115
RhythMix

3.550 3.4503.4504.700Diff:
Exec: 4.350 2.9001.3504.600

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 7.9004.800 6.350 28.350
Place: 14 20 18 19 20 

20 
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Victoria Gonikman1127
NorthWest Rhythmic

5.600 4.9505.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.450 5.4007.4507.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 13.05012.950 10.350 48.050
Place: 2 1 1 6 1 

1 

Jaelyn Chin1138
IK Gymnastics

5.300 4.1004.7505.000Diff:
Exec: 7.550 5.8007.0007.000

ND: __.___ -0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.85011.750 9.800 46.400
Place: 1 6 2 10T 2 

2 

Alexandra Ebert1137
NorthWest Rhythmic

5.400 4.5505.6004.300Diff:
Exec: 6.650 5.2006.9006.950

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 12.05012.500 9.750 45.550
Place: 3 2 4 12 3 

3 

Mischa Kautzman1139
Burlo Gymnastics

4.400 5.3004.7503.600Diff:
Exec: 6.450 6.7507.0506.400

ND: -0.050 __._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 10.80011.800 12.050 44.650
Place: 15 5 6T 1 4 

4 

Angelina Harutyunyan1124
Nevada Rhythmic

5.000 4.5504.6503.350Diff:
Exec: 7.250 6.1506.4506.250

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 12.25011.100 10.700 43.650
Place: 17T 8T 3 5 5 

5 

Medeine Vilutyte1131
Rhy Academy Marin

4.700 4.3005.6504.450Diff:
Exec: 7.050 5.1006.3006.200

ND: __.___ __.___-0.050-0.100
Final: 10.550 11.75011.900 9.400 43.600
Place: 7 4 5 13 6 

6 

Alexandra Leone1134
Iliana Rhythmic

4.550 4.5504.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.250 5.5006.8505.800

ND: __.___ -0.100__._____.___
Final: 10.400 10.80011.350 9.950 42.500
Place: 9 7 6T 8T 7T

7T

Defne Yavuz1126
San Diego Rhythms

4.400 4.7504.5504.100Diff:
Exec: 6.050 6.3506.1506.150

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.250 10.45010.700 11.100 42.500
Place: 12 11 8 3 7T

7T

Deanna Georgieva1125
La Luna Rhythmic

4.350 5.6005.0004.250Diff:
Exec: 5.950 6.1005.4505.350

ND: -0.050 -0.050__._____.___
Final: 9.600 10.25010.450 11.650 41.950
Place: 17T 13T 9 2 9 

9 

Sophia Volkov1133
Vitrychenko

3.900 4.3004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 5.250 5.5006.4006.550

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 9.15011.100 9.800 41.000
Place: 4 8T 17 10T 10 

10 
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Arianna Kennett1123
Westside

3.300 4.6004.5503.700Diff:
Exec: 5.900 6.3005.9006.450

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.150 9.20010.450 10.900 40.700
Place: 14 13T 16 4 11 

11 

Tatyana Zhebrun1135
Iliana Rhythmic

4.300 3.9004.3504.100Diff:
Exec: 5.250 4.9506.5506.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 9.55010.900 8.850 39.900
Place: 6 10 12T 16 12 

12 

Kaylee Forest1129
Isadora

4.100 4.0005.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 5.450 3.6506.7506.100

ND: -0.050 __._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 9.50011.950 7.650 39.800
Place: 5 3 14 18 13T

13T

Lucia Borja1122
IK Gymnastics

4.200 4.2004.2503.400Diff:
Exec: 5.350 5.7506.3006.400

ND: __.___ __._____.___-0.050
Final: 9.750 9.55010.550 9.950 39.800
Place: 16 12 12T 8T 13T

13T

Jessica Kim1121
Rhythmic Dreams

4.100 4.2003.9504.200Diff:
Exec: 5.300 5.8505.9006.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 9.4009.850 10.050 39.800
Place: 8 15 15 7 13T

13T

Alexis Mikhelis1130
Liberty Academy

4.200 4.0004.3503.500Diff:
Exec: 5.750 5.3505.3006.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 9.9509.650 9.350 39.150
Place: 13 17 11 14 16 

16 

Sofiya Monastyrska1132
La Luna Rhythmic

4.150 3.7503.9504.100Diff:
Exec: 4.950 5.0506.0506.250

ND: __.___ __.___-0.250__.___
Final: 10.350 9.1009.750 8.800 38.000
Place: 10 16 18 17 17 

17 

Sophie Speath1136
IK Gymnastics

3.600 4.1503.5003.900Diff:
Exec: 5.300 4.8004.6506.400

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 8.9008.150 8.950 36.300
Place: 11 19 19 15 18 

18 

Bella Fleischer1128
North Shore

3.950 2.7002.9503.350Diff:
Exec: 6.250 4.4005.6504.950

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.300 10.2008.600 7.100 34.200
Place: 19 18 10 19 19 

19 
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Rhythmic / 7 / 7C
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rin Keys1152
Burlo Gymnastics

5.050 5.2005.7004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.250 6.5007.6007.050

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 12.30013.300 11.700 48.850
Place: 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aurora Vitrychenko1148
Vitrychenko

4.600 5.4005.8004.100Diff:
Exec: 6.100 5.9506.5506.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.70012.350 11.350 45.000
Place: 7 2 6 2 2 

2 

Emma Bukatar1146
Isadora

4.750 3.9005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 5.900 6.1006.7007.250

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.65012.000 10.000 44.800
Place: 1 3 7 6T 3 

3 

Chloe Lee1142
Rhythmic Dreams

4.150 4.9005.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.800 5.9506.3006.450

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 10.95011.300 10.850 43.950
Place: 5 7 5 4T 4 

4 

Anna Shuvalov1153
Liberty Academy

5.000 5.3004.5003.950Diff:
Exec: 6.550 4.7005.5007.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 11.55010.000 10.000 42.500
Place: 4 10 3T 6T 5 

5 

Erika Rusak1143
Evergreen Rhythmics

4.400 5.2005.3504.200Diff:
Exec: 5.250 5.8006.5005.550

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.750 9.65011.850 11.000 42.250
Place: 10T 4 9 3 6 

6 

Zoe Reznik1150
Prima Rhythmic

4.000 3.8504.8004.550Diff:
Exec: 6.350 5.4006.3006.900

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.35011.100 9.250 42.150
Place: 3 8 8 9 7 

7 

Dimitra Konstantopoulou1147
Rhythmic Academy LA

5.700 3.9005.4003.700Diff:
Exec: 5.950 4.9006.3006.200

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 11.65011.700 8.800 42.050
Place: 9 6 2 10 8 

8 

Valentina Moya1149
Champion Rhythmics

4.900 5.2504.7504.600Diff:
Exec: 6.650 5.6004.2506.050

ND: __.___ __.___-0.200__.___
Final: 10.650 11.5508.800 10.850 41.850
Place: 6 13T 3T 4T 9 

9 

Sophia Pyrig1141
Miami Gymnastics

4.050 3.7005.3503.700Diff:
Exec: 4.350 6.2506.4505.750

ND: -0.050 __._____._____.___
Final: 9.450 8.35011.800 9.950 39.550
Place: 14 5 14 8 10 

10 
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Sophia O'Neil1140
Elegance Gymnastics

4.200 3.9504.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 5.300 4.3504.9005.000

ND: __.___ __.___-0.050__.___
Final: 9.200 9.5009.650 8.300 36.650
Place: 15 11 10 11T 11 

11 

Lexi Papp1144
ANS

4.000 3.9004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 4.500 3.8005.6005.650

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.650 8.50010.100 7.700 35.950
Place: 12T 9 13 14 12 

12 

Amelia Boohoff1145
Liberty Academy

3.150 3.7003.6003.800Diff:
Exec: 5.950 4.1005.2006.200

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 9.1008.800 7.800 35.700
Place: 8 13T 11 13 13 

13 

Bella Chong1154
Eurogymnastics

4.450 4.5504.1504.400Diff:
Exec: 3.550 3.7503.6505.350

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.750 8.0007.800 8.300 33.850
Place: 10T 15 15 11T 14 

14 

Saraswati Urgaakhad1151
Seattle Rhythmic

4.700 3.5004.7004.250Diff:
Exec: 4.350 1.6504.5505.400

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.650 9.0509.250 5.150 33.100
Place: 12T 12 12 15 15 

15 
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